Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: BALAJI LIFESTYLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Date of commencement of CIRP: 01/06/2022
List of creditors as on: 22/06/2022

List of unsecured fmanclal creditors (other than financial credltors belonging to any class | otcmdltors)————’—_'::j—’_:f:—:—“
ittors belongin; Y s
_ oo — (Amount in %) :
1S 'Name. of |-—Details of claim ) Details of claim admitted Amountof | Amount | Amount of Amountof | Remarks,if
No. | ere-ditor | .. .ived conti- of any claim not claim any
‘ - Py ngent mutual admitted under
Date. of Am.ount Al?ount of Nafure of | Amount | Whether, ‘ % .of claim dues, that verification
receipt claimed claim claim covered by| related Yoting may be
admitted guar- party? share in seb
o antee ' CoC
off
Tata 17/06/2022 ~ |37,21,262 [35,75,869  |Unsecured Nil INil 15.27% Nil INil 1,45,393 Nil The .

" [Capital ‘ foreclosure
[Financial charges has
Services not been
I imited : considered

2. Bajaj 20/06/2022 39,51,657 [37,96,024  |Unsecured [Nil Nl . 15.60% Nil INil 1,55,633 INil E’dhlle
Finance : : mitting
Limited . ) their claims.

3.  |Aditya 21/06/2022  {36,73,687 [36,73,687  |[Unsecured |Nil INil 15.42% Nil INil INil Nil
Birla
Finance
Limited

o

Tara Chand Sharma

Interim Resolution Professional

In the matter of M/s Balaji Lifestyle

Technologies Private Limited

(CIN: U52602RJ2008PTC025717)

IBBI Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-OOZ/IP-NOOZI8/2017-2018/10670
“E-mail Id: cstarachand@gmail.com

Mobile No.:+91- 9414078940




